Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Numbe	r 15 - 193 - 20,223	(of this well)		
Lease Own	erTexas Oil and Gas Co	orporation		
Address _	200 W. Douglas, Suite 30	00, Wichita, Kansas 6	7202	
Lease (Fa	rm Name) Karlin	•	Well No.	1
Well Loca	tion 1320' fSL & 660' fEL	Sec. 29 Twp. 10S	Rge.32 (E)	(W)_XX_
County	Thomas	Total Depth 4700	Field Na	me
Oil Well_	Gas Well Input We	11SWD Well	Rotary D & A	XX
Well Log	attached with this applicat	ion as required	Yes	
Date and l	hour plugging is desired to	begin	·	
	ompany representative autho	•	of plugging op	
Plugging (Contractor Murfin Drilli	ng Co.	License	No
Address	617 Union Center Bldg.,		STATE	ECELVED
Invoice co	overing assessment for plug Texas Oil & Gas Corp.	ging this well should	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2-25-81 EB 2 5 1981
	200 W. Douglas, Suite 30	0, Wichita, KS 6720	CONSE 2	RVALION UN SION ichita, Kansas
-	nt will be guaranteed by ap		\sim	
		Signed:	Applicant or Ac February 24,	ting Agent

15-193-20223-0000

STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

مذاحدت محمد فالمنافية	March 13, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER:4902
TO:	Texas Oil & Gas Corporation	
**************************************	2700 Fidelity Union Tower	
	Dallas, TX 75201	
PLUGG	ING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOW	VS:
	Karlin #1 E/2 SE, Sec.29-10S-32W Thomas Murfin	\$152.75
NOTE: W	Ve also need the following before our file	*
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)
WELL I	PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
•		in accordance with the rules and regulations of the stat
This author	ority is void after ninety (90) days from t	he above date Milliert Costs
		For Administrator
	Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Box 9, Pa	lco, KS 67657
	is hereby assigned to supervise the	plugging of the above mentioned well.
	RETURN PINK CO	PY WITH REMITTANCE